
MACPAC FILMS LTD.52

Categories Of Shareholders

Government of Pakistan
EMPLOYEES OLD AGE BENEFITS INSTITUTION

Directors and their spouse(s) and minor children
MR. MAQBOOL ELAHI SHAIKH
 MR. SHARIQ MAQBOOL
NAEEM ALI MOHAMMAD MUNSHI
EHTESHAM MAQBOOL ELAHI
NAJMUL HASSAN
MANSOOR YOUNUS
MUHAMMAD OMAR SABIR
FAHAD MUNSHI

Associated Companies, undertakings and related 
parties

Executives

NIT & ICP

Banks Development Financial Institutions, Non 
Banking Financial Financial Institutions.

Insurance Companies

Modarabas and Mutual Funds

General Public
a. Local

Foreign Investors
OTHERS

Total

1

3
2
1
1
1
1
1
1

0

  1

  -   

1

  -   

  -   

1006
  -   
20

1040

  4,666,000 

  27,596,455 
  735,268 

  9,103,783 
  394,441 
  133,900 

  675 
  4,000 

  500 

0

    762,500 

  
-   

  6,500 

  -   

  -   

  14,167,706 
  -   

  1,729,422
 

  59,301,150 

  7.87 

  46.54 
  1.24 

  15.35 
  0.67 
  0.23 
  0.00 
  0.01 

  0.00 

0   

  1.29

  -   

  0.01 

  -   

  -   

  23.89 
  -   

  2.92
 

  100.00 

Categories of Shareholders Shareholders  Shares Held  Percentage 

Share holders holding 10% or more  Shares Held  Percentage 

MR. MAQBOOL ELAHI SHAIKH
NAEEM ALI MOHAMMAD MUNSHI

 27,596,455 
  9,103,783 

  46.54 
  15.35 


